
Atrium Health Allied Health Student Placement Contact List 
 

This list is ONLY to be used by College/University or Education Provider Student Placement 
Coordinators* 

 
Very Important: Clinical Experiences must meet eligibility outlined on the Atrium Health Student 

Placement page 
 

Area of Study Contact for Student Placement Clinical Experience 
Rehab Services (PT, OT, Speech)  Meredith Westbrook Meredith.Westbrook@atriumhealth.org 

 

Pharmacy  Becky Szymanski Becky.Szymanski@atriumhealth.org 
 

Phlebotomy/Rad Tech/Medical Asst  Leslie Suttle Leslie.Suttle@atriumhealth.org 
 

Dietitian/Nutrition  Nancy Satterwhite Nancy.Satterwhite@atriumhealth.org 
 

Surg Tech  Melissa Herms Melissa.Herms@atriumhealth.org 
 

Social Work  Keri Jansen Keri.Jansen@atriumhealth.org 
 

Psychiatric Svcs (Pediatric) Zack Held Zack.held@atriumhealth.org 
 

Athletic Training  Antonio Cordova Antonio.Cordova@atriumhealth.org 
 

 
* Individual students should contact their college/university or education provider student placement 
coordinator or professor to arrange their clinical experience 
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